PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 94 candidates
for recruitment to 32 POSTS (INCLUDING 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA,
02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL
PERSONS QUOTA & 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA
(BS-01 TO 05) OF CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (TRIMMU CANA L CIRCLE, TRIMMU)
ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE P UNJAB IRRIGATION
DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test (MCQ)

and Typing test.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. |t will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates

and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC W

ebsite, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.

1 10134 MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAHIM BAKHSH

2 10212 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GULZAR AHMAD

3 10348 SHAFQAT ALI ZAHOOR AHMED

4 10632 AOUN MUHAMMAD AMJID ALI

5 10661 AHMED RAZA GUL SHER

6 10664 MUHAMMAD FAISAL HAYAT MUHAMMAD JAZ

7 10734 MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAFAR BALOCH MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

8 10770 MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9 20141 MUHAMMAD WAQAS GHULAM FAREED

10 20186 SYED NABEEL SHAH SYED JEHANZEB SHAH

11 20197 SYED SHEHARYAR RAZA ALI RAZA SHAH

12 31537 MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ MAZHAR HUSSAIN BALOCH
13 31605 MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL ABDUL GHAFOOR

14 32159 MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN DOST MUHAMMAD

15 32405 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAIR MUHAMMAD

16 32505 MUHAMMAD TAHIR SOHANRA

17 32693 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ZULFIQAR ALI

18 32926 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL MAQBOOL AHMAD

19 33210 AMIR SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR

20 33321 ASAD ABBAS ARSHAD ABBAS

21 33527 ADNAN TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

22 33686 RAHMAT ULLAH MUJEEB UR RAHMAN

23 34077 MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD AKRAM

24 34328 IRFAN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

25 34381 SYED ZOHAIB HASSAN SHAH SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH
26 34449 ISRAR HUSSAIN INTIZAR HUSSAIN

27 34624 MEHBOOB AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
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34682
34811
34922
34990
35009
35047
50005
60005
60160
60200
60232
60270
60294
60412
60419
60430
60432
60504
60542
60606
60655
60699
60720
60761
60781
60803
60853
60855
60879
60931
60949
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61785
61819
61922
61940

NADEEM ALTAF
KAMRAN SARFRAZ
SHAHZAIB KHAN
AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAQIB
MUBEEN AHMAD
SHAISTA NAWAZ *WOMEN QUOTA*
SUMAIRA HANIF *WOMEN QUOTA*
SHEEZA ALI *WOMEN QUOTA*
KANEEZ FATIMA *WOMEN QUOTA*
RUQIA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA*
AQSA TABASUM *WOMEN QUOTA*
FARWA ZAWAR *WOMEN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
SABIR RIAZ
WAQAS ALI
ATIF RAZA TAHIR
ALI RAZA
SAJJAD HAIDER
UMAIR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SIBTAIN MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHOUKAT
GHULAM JEELANI
KHURRAM ADNAN
DANYAL ANWAR
RAB NAWAZ
AWAIS MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD SAAD RASHEED
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ALI HAIDER
QAIS REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SAJEEL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
SHAHID ABBAS
MUZAMMIL IQBAL
SADDAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
YASIR ABBAS
SHAFQAT HASNAIN
ABUZAR ALI
TABISH RAZA
WAQAS KHALEEL
MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD
TAHIR ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MAHMOOD
MUZAMMIL ABBAS
ALI HASNAIN NASIR
AHMED MUTEE ULLAH KHAN
QAISAR ABBAS
SIBGHAT ULLAH KHAN
AFTAB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD WAQAS HANIF
GHULAM YASEEN
MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUSLIM
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
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MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
SADDIQUE AHMAD SAQI
MUNAWAR JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH
IRSHAD AHMAD

ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MEHAR SHAHAMAND KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RAJPOOT
RAI ZAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
IFTIKHAR ALI

TAHIR ABBAS

HABIB UR REHMAN
SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SABIR
BASHIR AHMAD

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FEROZ
SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SHER KHAN

MAZHAR IQBAL

ABDUL RASHEED
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ALLAH DITTAH
MOHAMMAD AFZAL

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AJMAL
ZAFAR KHAN

NASIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
GHULAM ABBAS

MULAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
TAHIR ABBAS

KHALEEL AHMAD KHALEEL
MUHAMMAD MASOOD SAFDAR
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD MAHMOQOD ALI
GHULAM HUSSAIN KHAN
AHMAD SHAH

DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN
MEHR ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
ZAFAR ALI KHAN

MAHER SARANG KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ANWAR SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD



87 61953 MUBASHIR ALI SHER MUHAMMAD

88 61973 ALI HASSAN GHULAM AKBAR
89 61979 WAQAR ANWAR ANWAR ALI
90 61991 MUBASHIR ALI ZAHEER UR DIN BABAR

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.

91 10019 NOSHEEN RUBAB DILBAR HUSSAIN
92 30413 IQRA BIBI ABDUL RAZZAQ
93 60335 SANA FATIMA FAZAL ABBAS

07 Candidates at Sr. No0s.34 to 40 (Open Merit) have also qualified against

Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify written test against the said quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify Typing test against the said quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

SR. ROLL CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.
94 43776 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IJAZ HUSSAIN
4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege
independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in ascending
order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this notice will

not be accepted.

Case No. 26 G 2023
Dated: 26-08-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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